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1. Daria Tertychna 2012 UKR 11.9 246.09

Alina Polonets 2012

2. Henni Louise Mehner 2008 GER 12.3 228.63

Nina Berger 2009

3. Julia Rzeczycka 2011 POL 12.3 225.36

Natalia Piwowarska 2008

4. Isabelle Diacon 2011 GBR 11.4 209.10

Imogen Poole 2011

5. Luca Fehér 2012 HUN 11.9 208.56

Franciska Both 2012

6. Fee Schühmacher 2011 NED 12.4 161.88

Lita van Weert 2009

7. Klara Koubkova 2012 CZE 10.5 160.74

Antonie Poláková 2010
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Jella Kiphut 2011 GER 178.89

Aliana Reihs 2009 GER
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1. Tertychna, Daria UKR 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 45.00 1. 11.9 246.09

Polonets, Alina 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 47.40 1. (92.40)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 52.65 1. (145.05)

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 52.08 1. (197.13)

5233D 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 48.96 1. (246.09)

2. Mehner, Henni Louise GER 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 44.40 2. 12.3 228.63

Berger, Nina 103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 42.60 2. (87.00)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 52.08 2. (139.08)

305C 2.8 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 1.5 2.5 35.28 3. (174.36)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.27 2. (228.63)

3. Rzeczycka, Julia POL 103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 6. 12.3 225.36

Piwowarska, Natalia 403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 3. (82.80)

405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 51.84 3. (134.64)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 42.84 2. (177.48)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 47.88 3. (225.36)

4. Diacon, Isabelle GBR 103B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.80 3. 11.4 209.10

Poole, Imogen 201B 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.80 6. (75.60)

105B 2.4 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 42.48 6. (118.08)

303B 2.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 5. (162.93)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.17 4. (209.10)

5. Fehér, Luca HUN 401C 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.20 4. 11.9 208.56

Both, Franciska 5132D 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 39.00 5. (79.20)

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.36 5. (124.56)

405C 2.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 45.36 4. (169.92)

205C 2.8 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 38.64 5. (208.56)

6. Schühmacher, Fee NED 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 40.20 4. 12.4 161.88

van Weert, Lita 5231D 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 40.20 4. (80.40)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 47.04 4. (127.44)

205C 2.8 3.0 2.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 34.44 6. (161.88)

305C 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 6. (161.88)

7. Koubkova, Klara CZE 201B 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 32.40 7. 10.5 160.74

Poláková, Antonie 301B 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 32.40 7. (64.80)

5211A 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 7. (97.20)

105B 2.4 3.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 29.52 7. (126.72)

403B 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.02 7. (160.74)

NO Kiphut, Jella GER 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 42.60 12.3 178.89

Reihs, Aliana 103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 (82.20)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 53.76 (135.96)

305C 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 (135.96)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 42.93 (178.89)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.1

PARTICIPANTS:  8   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  40

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Dorit Schöne

Anne-Kathrin Hoffman

E 1    Irakli   Bartaia

E 2    Chiara   Corticelli

S 1    Panagiotis   Doxas

S 2    Patrick   Kreisel

S 3    Macarena   Salgado Paton

S 4    Frits   Adelmeijer

S 5    Eric   Gundersen

Referee :

GEO

SUI

GRE

E 3   David   Sirour

GER

ESP

NED

SWE

FRA

TUR

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

Dorit Schöne GER

E 4    Ali Kemal   Dingil

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER
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